LexJet 8 Mil Production Satin Photo Paper
LexJet’s next-generation 8 Mil Production Satin Photo Paper features an instant-dry, microporous inkjet coating that is ideal for
faster-turnaround, higher-volume photo printing on a variety of makes and models of aqueous inkjet printers. Because the prints dry
so quickly, they resist smudges and fingerprints during handling and don’t require a lot of extra drying time before laminating. The
latest version of 8 Mil Production Satin Photo Paper features an improved white point for greater contrast and a wider color gamut.
This paper can be used with either pressure-sensitive or low-heat thermal laminating films.
This photo paper provides the same great versatility as LexJet’s 8 Mil ImagePro photo paper at a price point that makes higher
production runs more affordable.

Satin Finish More natural look to images, and reduces
glare.
Property Description
Core Size 2in Core
Material Resin-coated (RC) photo paper
Gauge 8 Mil
Basis Weight 190g
Whiteness 100 CIE
Opacity > 89
Gloss Level  @ 60° 17% +/- 5
Surface Finish Satin Photo Finish
Printer/Ink Compatibility Compatible with all thermal and piezo inkjet printers using water-based dye and
pigment-based inks.
LexJet | 1605 Main St, Suite 503 | Sarasota, FL 34236 | 941-256-7900 | lexjet.com
Size SKU UPC Ordering
24in x 200ft 8PSP24200 848412003086 [Add to Cart ](http://www.
lexjet.com/i-15307-LexJet-8-Mil-
Production-Satin-Photo-Paper-
24in-x-200ft-8PSP24200.aspx)
36in x 200ft 8PSP36200 848412003093 [Add to Cart ](http://www.
lexjet.com/i-15308-LexJet-
8-Mil-Production-Satin-
Photo-Paper-36in-x-200ft-
8PSP36200.aspx)
42in x 100ft 8PSP42 848412003109 [Add to Cart ](http://www.
lexjet.com/i-15280-LexJet-8-
Mil-Production-Satin-Photo-
Paper-42in-x-100ft-8PSP42.
aspx)
50in x 100ft 8PSP50 848412003116 [Add to Cart ](http://www.
lexjet.com/i-15309-LexJet-8-
Mil-Production-Satin-Photo-
Paper-50in-x-100ft-8PSP50.
aspx)
60in x 100ft 8PSP60 848412003123 [Add to Cart ](http://www.
lexjet.com/i-15310-LexJet-8-
Mil-Production-Satin-Photo-
Paper-60in-x-100ft-8PSP60.
aspx)